
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-103. Exam Schedule

Fri, 13 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Internet Application Development  M18-703, M18-713  Aleksandrov A.I.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B19-604  Kiselyov B.G., Leonova N.M.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Informatics: Programming in C++  B18-301  Skuratov A.I.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 17:55 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  B16-703, S18-712

 Syroezhkin S.N.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Software Development on UNIX  B16-501, B16-511  Ktitrov S.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B19-211  Kolobashkina L.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  S18-702, S18-710

 Syroezhkin S.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Database Security  B16-505, B16-565  Kupriyashin M.A., Epishkina A.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  S18-701  Terehova Y.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B19-601  Kornilov A.S., Modyaev A.D., Gustun O.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Informatics  B19-V71  Budkin V.A., Averyanov G.P.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  B16-703, S18-712

 Syroezhkin S.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Object-oriented programming in Python  Potok 1  M19-100, M19-101, M19-102,

M19-105, M19-106, M19-108, M19-115, M19-117, M19-164, M19-165, M19-167
 Roganov E.A.

Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Object-oriented programming in Python  Potok 2  M19-100, M19-101,
M19-102, M19-105, M19-106, M19-108, M19-115, M19-117, M19-167  Roganova N.A.

Fri, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Computer Training  M18-504, M18-514  Trofimov A.G.
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Object-oriented programming in Python  Potok 3  M19-100, M19-101,

M19-102, M19-105, M19-106, M19-108, M19-115, M19-117, M19-167  Roganov E.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Object-oriented programming in Python  Potok 4 M19-100, M19-101, M19-102,

M19-105, M19-106, M19-108, M19-115, M19-117, M19-165, M19-167  Aleksandrov A.I.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  S18-702, S18-710

 Syroezhkin S.N.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S19-103  Gustun O.N., Merkulov E.Y.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Database Security  B16-505, B16-565  Epishkina A.V., Kupriyashin M.A.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-603  Kiselyov B.G.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-V02  Dmitrieva V.V., Averyanov G.P., Budkin V.A.
Sun, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-211  Kolobashkina L.V.
Mon, 20 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-V71  Averyanov G.P., Dmitrieva V.V., Budkin V.A.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Algorithms and Data Structures  B18-501  Volchenkov N.G.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-601  Kornilov A.S., Gustun O.N., Modyaev A.D.


